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2R mIl =8

SR

Type

EE (mm)
2.7-4
5-6
8
10
12

(ETE
Membran
esurface

BB /XVHE
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/

8HEXKiB(AR)IEIEAnNti-reflective Glass

BEIRE
Tolerance
othickness

mm
-0.2-0
-0.2-0
-0.2-0
-0.2-0
-0.2-0

mm*mm
2440*1830
3660*2440
3660*2440
3660*2440
3660*2440

Vip ) S
Light
transmittance

%
94/98
95/99
94/98
94/98
94/98

REIE

Reflective

5/ <A1
5/ <1
5/ <A1



AR RN TR

SRR EMENIEIEONeWayGlass85-08

£ Si ] [T EERE B e
Type Membran | Tolerance Light Reflective
esurface | othickness transmittance

BNYE mm mm*mm % %

BE (mm)

2.7 =2) -0.2-0 2440*1830 8 85
5-6 == -0.2-0 3660*2440 8 85

8 == -0.2-0 3660*2440 8 85
10 =2) -0.2-0 3660*2440 8 85
12 =2) -0.2-0 3660*2440 8 85



AR RN TR

SIBREEEERIBIEHaIf transmittance and Reflectance

i) AR EERE Vicp ) vk 3 REI=E
Type Membran | Tolerance Light Reflective
esurface | othickness transmittance
[EE (mm) EH/E mm mm*mm % %
2.7 == -0.2-0 2440*1830 35-50-65 65-50-55

5-6 == -0.2-0 3660*2440 35-50-55 65-50--5
8 == -0.2-0 3660*2440 35-50-65 65-50-35



2R mIl =8

BIEKBIZFIEE XC Glass

i) = EBEiRE EFCE RAI=E
Type Membran | Tolerance Light Reflective
esurface | othickness transmittance
EE (mm) B/ mE mm mm*mm

2.7 I=z] -0.2-0 2440*1830

5-6 I=z] -0.2-0 3660%2440

8 I=z] -0.2-0 3660%2440

10 I=z] -0.2-0 3660%2440 75 25
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